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Dates for your Diary  

Friday 27 May – Last Day of Term 

Monday 30 May to Wednesday 1 June – Scooters Holiday Club open 

Monday 6 June – TED Day – Scooters Club is available 

Tuesday 7 June – School Re-opens for Summer Term 

Wednesday 8 June – NHS Childhood Measuring – YR 

Friday 10 June – Dress Down Day – Bottle Donation for School Fete 

Thursday 16 June - School Class Photographs & Y4 Individual Photos 

Friday 17 June – Dress Down Day – Children’s books/good quality Toys donation for Fete 

Friday 17 June – Pre-school Trip to Top Barn Farm 

Saturday 18 June – Ombersley Church & School Fete 1pm 

Monday 20 June – Y4 trip to Stratford Butterfly Farm 

Thursday 23 June – Bikeability Y4 

Tuesday 28 June – YR Early Years Music Festival at Westlands First School 

Friday 15 July – Sports Day 

Thursday 21 July – Last Day of Term 

 

 

 

                                                             Wow! Wow! Wow! 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Thank you so much for your  

support with the ‘Break The 

Rules’ day, the total 

amount raised was £374.00. 
 

 

Latest News!  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

We have been awarded 

our second eco flag with 

distinction! 

 

 

                      

Please join us at 

Ombersley Cricket 

Club 

 

Parents and 

children required 

to participate in a 

fun Ombersley 

School rounders 

match from 

11:30am-12:30pm. 

 

Please RSVP Helen 

Yandell       



 

 

 

   
   

Well done to Y1, this week’s attendance 

winners with 96.84% 

 

 

 
 

 

Scooters are now also offering childcare provision 

from 7.30am until 6pm on Monday 6th June, our 

school TED day. 

 

If parents would like to book, please complete the 

attached booking form and return to the school 

office or email; office@ombersley.worcs.sch.uk. 

 

 
Our Scooters childcare provision is also open for 

three days of the May half term holiday, from 

Monday 30th April – Wednesday 1st June.  

 
    Merits received week 16 May 2022  

 

P      George                    YR      Isabella N 

        Adam                                 Elizabeth 
                                                                               

Y1    Tiffany                      Y2      Ella 

        Theo                                   Freya  
       

 

 Y3    Danni                      Y4     Molly-May   

         Finnley                              Eli 

        

          
 

                                      

 


